SPH21DT VHF
Included Equipment 

The following is included with your two-way radio: 

. Transceiver Unit. . Antenna . Belt Clip 

. Nickel-Cadmium Rechargeable 

Battery Pack 

. AC Adapter/Wall Charger 

. Operating Guide (OMSPH21DT}

151MHz to 159MHz

$59.00
INCLUDED EQUIPMENT
TRANSCEIVER UNIT
ANTENNA
BELT CLIP
NICKEL-CADMIUM BATTERY
AC WALL CHARGER
OPERATING GUIDE
CTCSS

FREQ DIP SWITH

151.625

151.655

151.685

151.715

151.775

151.805

151.835

151.895

151.925

151.955

154.490

154.515

154.540

154.570

154.600

158.400

